
Baker
Baking Magic NC - Chef Balee - @bakingmagicnc

IHardtSugar - Crystal Denigro - @ihardtsugar

Bar
Mixers Co. Bar Service - Paige/Adam - @mixersco.barserv

Catering
Brey Rose Catering Service - Whitney Mack - @breyrose_cateringservice

DJ
Soulful Sounds - @soulful.sounds1

 
Day-of coordinator

Monarch Event Planning - Laurie Blasko - @monarcheventsnc

 

Event Planner
Events By Victoria - Victoria - @eventsbyvictorias

Monarch Event Planning - Laurie Blasko - @monarcheventsnc

 

Florals
Radiant Bliss Designs - Casey Jackson - @radiantblissdesigns 

All Things Possible - Wood Floral Designs - @allthingspossible413

lash extensions
Nathalie’s Beauty Bar LLC - @nathaliesbeautybar

other 
The Chic Bash -Party Planning and Styling Services- @thechicbash

QCHydrate - Custom IV drips by Registered Nurse - @qchydrate

photographer
La Flamme Boudoir - Sam - Statesville - @laflammeboudoir

Aly Barnett  Photography - @alybarnettphotography

Aly Sprecher Photography - @alysprecher.creative

Emma Horner Photography - @emmahornerphotography

David Edward Photography - @david.edwardphotography

venue
The Loft at Sunflower Trail - Mocksville - @theloftatsunflowertrailllc

The Abbey - Salisbury - @theabbey.salibury

Camelot Meadows - Belmont - @camelotmeadows

Grove Lake Farms - Union Grove - @grovelakefarms

Sky Retreat - Purlear - @skyretreat

The Shiloh - Lowgap - @theshilohvenue 

Videographer
Down South Media - Derek - @downsouthmedianc

Preferred Vendors


